
Semester 1 (Stages 1,2,3: Monday, 4 September  2017 - Saturday, 13 January 2018) (Stage 4: Monday, 4 September  2017-  Saturday, 23 December 2017) 

First Year Orientation 

 

Stage 1: Monday, 4 September -  Friday, 8 September (week 1) 

Teaching Term 1 

 

Stage 1: Monday, 11 September -  Friday, 15 December1 (week 2-4,6-15) 

Stages 2,3: Monday, 4 September -  Friday, 15 December1 (week 1-4,6-15) 

Stage 4: Monday, 4 September -  Friday, 4 December1 (week 1-4,6-13) 

Revision  

 

Stages 1,2,3: Monday 18 December -  Friday 29 December (week 16,17) 

Stage 4: Monday, 4 December-  Friday, 8 December (week 14) 

Exams 

 

Stages 1,2,3: Monday, 1 January - Saturday, 13 January (week 18,19) 

Stage 4: Monday, 11 December  -  Saturday, 23 December (week 15,16) 

Winter Holiday 

(BDIC Office) 

Monday, 15 January – Sunday, 25 February 

 

BDIC Committee Exam Review Board 

 

TBC 

Semester 2 (Stages 1,2,3: Monday,  26 February 2018 - Saturday, 30 June 2018) (Stage 4: Monday, 26 February 2018 - Saturday, 9 June 2018) 

Teaching Term 2 Stages 1 2,3: Monday, 26 February -  Friday, 8 June (week 1-15) 

Stage 4: Monday, 26 February -  Friday, 18 May (week 1-12) 

Revision  Stages 1,2,3: Monday, 11 May -  Friday, 15 June (week 16) 

Stage 4: Monday, 21 May -  Friday, 25 May (week 13) 

Exams 

 

Stages 1,2,3: Monday, 18 June -  Saturday, 30 June (week 17,18) 

Stage 4: Monday, 28 May – Saturday, 9 June (week 14,15) 

Summer Holiday 

(BDIC Office) 

 

Monday, 23 July – Sunday, 2 September 

 

BDIC Committee Exam Review Board TBC 

1 National Holiday: 1 October – 8 October 

Academic Year 2017/18 

BDIC Term Dates 

 


